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Sample Size: 1768 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 29th - 30th August 2016

EU Ref Vote 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | 24"t [ con [ Lab | " | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf [ Midiands T \ o | Scotiand
vote Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1768| 695 | 755 | 280 |499[414]106| 172 856 ] 912 | 205 | 755 | 437 |371]1008| 760 | 212 587 380 426 163

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think that Jeremy Corbyn is doing well or
badly as leader of the Labour party?
Verywell 5 8 4 3 1 9 5 4|5 5 7 6 6 2| 5 5 7 5 5 5 4
Fairly well 18 | 23 15 15 | 7 26 21 18|17 19 | 19 20 18 13| 19 17 | 19 14 19 16 30
TOTAL WELL 23 31 19 18 8 35 26 22 22 24 26 26 24 15 24 22 26 19 24 21 34
Fairly badly 25 | 30 25 18 | 27 26 32 24 | 23 28 | 29 24 25 27| 25 25 | 23 28 25 23 28
Verybadly 33 | 29 43 21 |53 26 32 39|40 27 |16 26 40 49| 36 30| 33 36 30 38 22
TOTALBADLY 58 59 68 39 80 52 64 63 63 55 45 50 65 76 61 55 56 64 55 61 50
Don'tknow 18 | 11 14 44 |11 12 11 14|15 21 |30 24 11 9| 14 24| 18 17 21 18 16
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